
MEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Men's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 BRAYLEN HOOBLER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 205.6 325.0 0

2 Spencer  Easley Gardner Edgerton High School 214.3 275.0 0

3 Zachary Eagle Pioneers 215.0 270.0 0

4 Rylan Phillips Gardner Edgerton High School 209.0 260.0 0

5 Owen Perkins Blue Valley North 219.0 255.0 0

6 Thomas Savasten Gardner Edgerton High School 210.1 250.0 0

7 Waylon Schenk Mill Valley High School 215.6 250.0 0

8 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 215.8 245.0 0

9 Samuel Sitting Up Valley Falls High School 206.0 225.0 0

10 Gabe Myers Ottawa High School 207.1 225.0 0

11 PAUL NGUYEN Basehor Linwood 204.0 215.0 0

12 Peyton Freeman Gardner Edgerton High School 208.0 215.0 0

13 Riley Williams Gardner Edgerton High School 199.0 205.0 0

14 Amanuel Bekele Gardner Edgerton High School 203.0 205.0 0

15 JACOB O'NEIL Basehor Linwood 209.2 205.0 0

16 Marzae Montour Lansing High School 212.0 175.0 0

17 Skyler Thao Turner High School 214.6 165.0 0

18 Dominic Johnson Ruskin High School 210.0 0 0

Men's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Waylon Schenk Mill Valley High School 215.6 475.0 0

2 BRAYLEN HOOBLER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 205.6 455.0 0

3 Thomas Savasten Gardner Edgerton High School 210.1 445.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Owen Perkins Blue Valley North 219.0 430.0 0

5 Zachary Eagle Pioneers 215.0 425.0 0

6 Spencer  Easley Gardner Edgerton High School 214.3 405.0 0

7 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 215.8 405.0 0

8 Rylan Phillips Gardner Edgerton High School 209.0 390.0 0

9 PAUL NGUYEN Basehor Linwood 204.0 375.0 0

10 Skyler Thao Turner High School 214.6 375.0 0

11 JACOB O'NEIL Basehor Linwood 209.2 365.0 0

12 Dominic Johnson Ruskin High School 210.0 355.0 0

13 Marzae Montour Lansing High School 212.0 355.0 0

14 Gabe Myers Ottawa High School 207.1 350.0 0

15 Riley Williams Gardner Edgerton High School 199.0 340.0 0

16 Peyton Freeman Gardner Edgerton High School 208.0 325.0 0

17 Amanuel Bekele Gardner Edgerton High School 203.0 315.0 0

18 Samuel Sitting Up Valley Falls High School 206.0 295.0 0

Men's 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Waylon Schenk Mill Valley High School 215.6 350.0 0

2 Thomas Savasten Gardner Edgerton High School 210.1 295.0 0

3 Spencer  Easley Gardner Edgerton High School 214.3 295.0 0

4 BRAYLEN HOOBLER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 205.6 285.0 0

5 Zachary Eagle Pioneers 215.0 255.0 0

6 Owen Perkins Blue Valley North 219.0 255.0 0

7 Dominic Johnson Ruskin High School 210.0 245.0 0

8 Rylan Phillips Gardner Edgerton High School 209.0 240.0 0

9 Riley Williams Gardner Edgerton High School 199.0 230.0 0

10 Peyton Freeman Gardner Edgerton High School 208.0 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Amanuel Bekele Gardner Edgerton High School 203.0 215.0 0

12 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 215.8 215.0 0

13 PAUL NGUYEN Basehor Linwood 204.0 185.0 0

14 JACOB O'NEIL Basehor Linwood 209.2 185.0 0

15 Gabe Myers Ottawa High School 207.1 175.0 0

16 Marzae Montour Lansing High School 212.0 165.0 0

17 Samuel Sitting Up Valley Falls High School 206.0 155.0 0

18 Skyler Thao Turner High School 214.6 0 0

Men's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Waylon Schenk Mill Valley High School 215.6 1075.0 10

2 BRAYLEN HOOBLER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 205.6 1065.0 8

3 Thomas Savasten Gardner Edgerton High School 210.1 990.0 6

4 Spencer  Easley Gardner Edgerton High School 214.3 975.0 4

5 Zachary Eagle Pioneers 215.0 950.0 2

6 Owen Perkins Blue Valley North 219.0 940.0 1

7 Rylan Phillips Gardner Edgerton High School 209.0 890.0 0

8 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 215.8 865.0 0

9 Riley Williams Gardner Edgerton High School 199.0 775.0 0

10 PAUL NGUYEN Basehor Linwood 204.0 775.0 0

11 Peyton Freeman Gardner Edgerton High School 208.0 765.0 0

12 JACOB O'NEIL Basehor Linwood 209.2 755.0 0

13 Gabe Myers Ottawa High School 207.1 750.0 0

14 Amanuel Bekele Gardner Edgerton High School 203.0 735.0 0

15 Marzae Montour Lansing High School 212.0 695.0 0

16 Samuel Sitting Up Valley Falls High School 206.0 675.0 0

17 Dominic Johnson Ruskin High School 210.0 600.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Skyler Thao Turner High School 214.6 540.0 0


